
City of Toledo

Bid Results for Project Schneider Soccer Complex Renovation Phase 1 Construction (10005863)

Issued on 02/02/2023

Bid Due on March 07, 2023  1:30 PM (EST)

Exported on 03/07/2023

VendorID Vendor Name Address City

316813 Miller Bros. Const., Inc. 1613 S. Defiance St., P.O. Box 30 Archbold

366270 Helms & Sons Excavating, Inc. 1753 Lima Avenue Findlay



State Zip Country Vendor Type Respondee Respondee Title

OH 43502 United States Bradley D. Miller, P.E. President

OH 45840 United States Matthew Glick Project Manager



Respondee Phone Respondee Email Bid Amount Format

419-445-1015 Ext. 1165 bradmiller@mbcholdings.com $3,586,478.80 Electronic

419-422-7738 Ext. 104 mglick@helmsandsons.com $3,776,823.61 Electronic



Bid Submit Date Bid Status Responsive Buyer Comment

03/07/2023 10:13:20 AM Submitted

03/07/2023 10:26:12 AM Submitted


